
PJC Cabinet 2026

OFFICERS Term Ends

CHAIR Craig White 619-602-1104 craig_white@mac.com 12/31/2027

VICE-CHAIR Dennis Hinkle 319-759-3384 dhinkle70@hotmail.com 12/31/2027

TREASURER Kevin Schmidt 319-330-7265 kevinschmidtcpa@gmail.com 12/31/2026

MEMBERSHIP SECRETARY Chuck Friedman 319-594-9507 chuck.friedman1@gmail.com 12/31/2026

COMMUNICATIONS DIR. Deb Scott-Miller 319-331-4026 debsm53@gmail.com 12/31/2026

INFORMATION TECH. Tim Leaven 319-430-5909 tleaven@gmail.com 12/31/2028

EVENT COORDINATOR Mary Ellen Hein 319-530-9188 mehein1@gmail.com 12/31/2026

ADVISORS

Paul Ballweg 507-450-0336 pballpob@gmail.com 12/31/2026

Melinda McNabb 319-621-8120 m.mcnabb@msn.com 12/31/2026

Robin Sueppel 319-631-0522 robinsueppel@gmail.com 12/31/2026

Doug Tuetken 563-608-4483 dstuetken@gmail.com 12/31/2027

Dave Gallaher 641-417-8618 gallaherdave@gmail.com 12/31/2027

Mike Wright 303-862-0208 mikeandnancy634@gmail.com 12/31/2027

Jim Lane 319-621-3111 jimlane@yahoo.com 12/31/2028

Diane Schubert 319-321-8579 dfs6214@msn.com 12/31/2028

Teresa Swenson 319-331-8118 tswenson6@gmail.com 12/31/2028

AMBASSADORS

Myra Clark 727-643-1701 mjcmc1941@hotmail.com ongoing

Mary Ellen Hein 319-530-9188 mehein1@gmail.com ongoing

Packy Moran 937-238-4268 packymoran@gmail.com ongoing
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